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Resultat Wetabsprinten 2008

Grupp

10
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4
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37

15

22

20
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11

16

18

35

26

Placering Startnr Namn

Jimmy Olsson
Ronnie lvarsson
Ronny Nilsson
Louise Nilsson

Jan Johansson
Stefan Nyquist
Kent Persson
Ingvar Heed
Anders Karlsson
Johan Fransson
Tommy Nilsson
Jorgen Nilsson
Knut Edholm
Andreas Gillblad
Per-Ola Elg

Petter Eriksson
Stefan Olsson
Christer Larsson
Anmdld av: Jan Olas Bil
Tomas Persson
Tommy Oscarsson
Stefan Ahsberg
Anders Johansson
Lars-Olov Karlsson
Peter Holmqvist
Christian Spiik
Morgan Spiik
Tomas Oscarsson
Erik Isaksson
Daniel Bergkvist
Linus Olsson

Per Overstrém
Peter Holmqvist
Thomas Waldenstrom
Rebecca Johansson

Anmdld av: Din Rallyboutique

Tomas Walfridsson
Ida Walfridsson

Klubb

Storfors MK
Storfors MK

MK Ratten
Fryksdalens MK
Fryksdalens MK
Fryksdalens MK
Saffle MC

Arjangs MK

MK Team Westom
Fryksdalens MK
Karlstad MC Bil
Karlstad MC Bil
MK Team Treske
Fryksdalens MK
Hallefors MK
Hallefors MK

Lima MS

Likends MK

- Biluthyrning i Lima
Munkfors MC
Storfors MK

MK Team Westom
MK Team Westom
Munkfors MC

MK Team Westom
MK Team Westom
MK Ratten

MK Ratten

Saffle MC

Karlstad MC Bil
Munkfors MC
Fryksdalens MK
Fryksdalens MK
Fryksdalens MK

MK Ratten
MK Ratten

Bil

Volvo 940
Toyota Starlet
Volvo 940
Toyota Corolla
Volvo 740

Ford Escort MK2
Volvo 940

Saab 900

Golf 3

Opel Kadett
Opel Astra
Volvo 240
Ford Escort
Volvo 940
Volvo 242
Saab 9000

Volvo 944

VW Golf

Ars-
modell
2003
1979
1994
1999
1988
1976
1991

1985

1995

1989
1990
1983
1977
1991
1981
1998

1991

1986

Tid SS1 Tunnor
SS1

2:29:5

2:30:8

2:32:9

2:27:3 10sek

2:32:0

2:33:1

2:34:8

2:34:0

5 sek

2:37:0

2:37:4

2:25:4

2:36:4

2:42:9

2:40:0

2:38:3

2:33:4

2:41:2

2:40:2

Totalt
SS1

2:29:5

2:30:8

2:32:9

2:37:3

2:32:0

2:33:1

2:34:8

2:39:0

2:37:0

2:37:4

2:25:4

2:36:4

2:42:9

2:40:0

2:38:3

2:33:4

2:41:2

2:40:2

Tid SS2 Tunnor

2:26:8

2:32:2

2:30:2

2:26:4

2:34:2

2:33:8

2:33:3

2:30:5

2:34:8

2:34:7

2:32:8

2:37:2

2:31:4

2:34:4

2:36:8

2:42:3

2:36:1

2:41:5

$S2

15 sek

Total
tid SS2

2:26:8

2:32:2

2:30:2

2:26:4

2:34:2

2:33:8

2:33:3

2:30:5

2:34:8

2:34:7

2:47:8

2:37:2

2:31:4

2:34:4

2:36:8

2:42:3

2:36:1

2:41:5

Totaltid

4:56:3

5:02:9

5:03:1

5:03:7

5:06:2

5:06:9

5:08:1

5:09:5

5:11:8

5:12:1

5:13:2

5:13:6

5:14:3

5:14:4

5:15:1

5:15:7

5:17:3

5:21:7



Resultat Wetabsprinten 2008

Grupp

2wd

4wd

Ungdomsrally

Placering Startnr Namn

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Brutit

Brutit

1

33

12

34

29

30

17

13

36

14

31

19

23

10

Ingemar Hogberg
Martina Sundqvist
Pelle Persson
Sven-Erik Persson
Martin Jansson
Kenth Jansson
Evelin Walfridsson
Arne Walfridsson
Michael Nilsson
Lars Nilsson
Jorgen Spiik
Morgan Spiik

Lars Nilsson
Michael Nilsson
Ake Dahlén
Andreas Pihlgren
Daniel Frykemo
Johanna Nygren
Helén Nilsson

Lars Nilsson

Tony Persson
Dennis Larsson
Christoffer Nystrom

Amanda Lovenhamn

Per Broberg
Benny Hedlund
Thomas Sjoqvist
Lars Persson
Martin Nilsson
Ove Johannesson

Klubb

Munkfors MC
Munkfors MC
Fryksdalens MK
Fryksdalens MK
Kils MK

Kils MK

MK Ratten

MK Ratten

Kils MK

Kils MK

MK Team Westom
MK Team Westom
Kils MK

Kils MK

MK Team Westom
MK Team Westom
Likends MK
Fryksdalens MK
Kils MK

Kils MK

Malungs MK
Malungs MK
Karlstad MC Bil
Karlstad MC Bil
Malungs MK
Fryksdalens MK
Kils MK

Kils MK

MK Ratten

MK Ratten

Bil

Volvo 240
Volvo 240
Volvo 242

VW Golf

Opel Ascona B
Saab 99

Opel Ascona B
Renault 5 GTS
Volvo 940

Opel Ascona B

Mazda 323 turbo 4wd

Mazda 323 GTX

Lancia Delta HF 4wd

Ford Escort Cosworth 4x4

VW Golf

Ars-
modell
1984
1975
1984
1986
1977
1979
1977
1987
1991
1977
1987
1991
1988

1994

1978

Tid SS1 Tunnor

2:40:2

2:44:9

2:49:0

2:40:5

2:50:9

2:41:6

2:57:7

2:59:6

2:40:6

Brutit

2:28:7

2:29:2

2:41:1

Brutit

2:45:8

Ss1
5 sek

5 sek

10 sek

5 sek

5 sek

Totalt

SS1
2:45:2

2:49:9

2:49:0

2:50:5

2:50:9

2:41:6

3:02:7

2:59:6

2:40:6

Brutit

2:28:7

2:34:2

2:41:1

Brutit

2:45:8

Tid SS2 Tunnor
SS2

3:37:8

2:34:0

2:42:5

2:41:2

2:50:0

2:49:9

2:46:2

2:54:2

5:00:0

2:24:8

2:26:2

2:46:2

2:41:8

Total
tid SS2

3:37:8

2:34:0

2:42:5

2:41:2

2:50:0

2:49:9

2:46:2

2:54:2

5:00:0

2:24:8

2:26:2

2:46:2

2:41:8

Totaltid

5:23:0

5:23:0

5:31:5

5:31:7

5:40:9

5:41:5

5:48:9

5:53:8

7:40:6

Brutit

4:53:5

5:05:4

5:27:3

Brutit

5:27:6



